
LOTTREKKING – TIRAGE AU SORT – DRAW – STARTVERLOSUNG - Zaterdag 14 April 2018

Race 101 (6) JM16 4-    2000 m    08:00

   1 Mixed Bonner RG (GER) / R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) /

Siegburger R.V. (GER) [Breuer F (2002) /Gutsche L (2002) /Frenger J

(2003) /Wende M (2002)]

   2 Mixed Bonner RG (GER) / Hürther R.G. (GER) / R.T.H.C. Bayer

Leverkusen (GER) / W.V. Godesberg (GER) [Gebhardt L (2002)

/Helbing O (2002) /Freund C (2002) /Becker J (2002)]

   3 Mixed Hürther R.G. (GER) / Kölner R.V. (GER) / W.V. Godesberg

(GER) [Mellin R (2002) /Reihs L (2002) /Walther D (2002)

/Uedelhoven L (2002)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Puelinckx M (03/18/036) /Puzio L (03/18/037)

/Rodenburg S (03/18/040) /De Schoenmakere D (03/18/035)]

   5 Shiplake  (GBR) [Coulter M (2002) /Wombwell J (2002) /Brockway B

(2002) /Waller M (2002)]

   6 KR Club Gent [Laureyns D (03/18/012) /Lambrechts Z (03/18/001)

/Detremmerie M (03/18/005) /Waerlop T (03/18/004)]

Race 102 (10) JW18 2-    2000 m    08:10

   1 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Risso Arianne (2000) /Smart Nicole (2001)]

   2 RCT (SUI) [Kalt Gloria (2000) /Schreiber  Ina (2001)]

   3 S.R.U.N.Liège [Gabriel Emma (02.18.507) /Mathieu Margaux

(00.18.508)]

   4 SIR (GER) [Muegge Annett (2000) /Pinnecke Ann-Elen (2001)]

   5 R.V. Saarbruecken (GER) [Herrmann Leonie (2000) /Beier Anne

(2000)]

   6 Le Sporting (FRA) [Aubert  Amandine (2002) /Bechikr Lena (2002)] - L

   7 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Breinbauer Pia (2003) /Salisch Annika (2002)]

   8 Mixed Crefelder R.C. (GER) / Duisburger R.V. (GER) [Lehnen

Hannah (2001) /Wegmann Lea (2001)]

   9 Shiplake  (GBR) [Morgan Olivia (2000) /Sharman Molly (2001)]

  10 R.V. Treviris Trier (GER) [Elsen Annika (2000) /Bauer Katharina

(2000)]

Race 103 (20) JW16 2X    2000 m    08:20

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Goegebeur Justine (02/18/013) /Decaesteker-Baelen

Marion (02/18/024)]

   2 NRV (GER) [Spanke Hellena (2002) /Clotten Olivia (2002)]

   3 SIR (GER) [Razetti Benita (2003) /Schöning Rica (2003)]

   4 Mixed Mainzer R.V. (GER) / RVTT 1921 (GER) [Hofmann Helene

(2002) /Müller Isabelle (2003)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Cauwelier Auke (03/18/017) /Smet Alexandra

(03/18/041)]

   6 K.R.Brugge [Claeys Janne (03/18/028) /Van der Straeten Roos

(03/18/031)]

   7 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Joris Eloïse (03.18.507) /Baes Amandine

(03.18.501)]

   8 American School London (GBR) [Daniels Houdah (2002) /Benami

Narasimhan Daya (2002)] - L

   9 Mixed Gentse RS / NOL (CYP) [Spillebeen Tine (03/18/010)

/GREGORIOU ANASTASIA MAYA (2003)] - L

  10 KR Club Gent [Van Belle Kaat (03/18/013) /Bauwens Jutta

(03/18/002)]

  11 Mixed Mainzer R.V. (GER) / R.V. Saarbruecken (GER) [Hartman

Paula (2002) /Gerundt Paula (2002)]

  12 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Horster Lara (2003) /Kirstaetter Maike (2002)]

  13 GSRC (GBR) [Johnstone Orla (2003) /Henderson Isla (2003)]

  14 Mixed Crefelder R.C. (GER) / Germania Düsseldorf RC  (GER) [Benz

Lilith (2002) /Gillitzer Christina (2003)]

  15 Mixed Kölner R.V. (GER) / W.V. Godesberg (GER) [Schade Lola

(2003) /Grosse Magarete (2003)]

  16 American School London (GBR) [Bake Alice (2002) /Zalt Noor (2002)]

- L

  17 Gentse RS [Guilbert Mazarine (02/18/003) /Deweert Cara (03/18/007)]

  18 Mixed Duisburger R.V. (GER) / Germania Düsseldorf (GEO) [Hallay

Katharina (2002) /Nolzen Finnya (2002)]

  19 Essener RRV (GER) [Lütkenhorst Josephine (2002) /Hinze Antonia

(2003)] - L

  20 GSRC (GBR) [Milne Emily (2003) /McCann Darcy (2003)]

Race 104 (20) JM18 2X    2000 m    08:35

   1 NOL (CYP) [FACHOURI AISA CHRISTO (2001) /KAKOULLIS

CHRISTOFOROS (2001)] - L

   2 RV Dorsten (GER) [Kötters Lennart (2000) /Winkel Hendrik (2000)]

   3 American School London (GBR) [Kuenstler Nick (2000) /Wilkin Jack

(2001)] - L

   4 Windsor Boys (GBR) [Ellery Bryn (2000) /Bodkin Sam (2000)]

   5 GLAS (GBR) [Smith Ru (2000) /Milne Alex (2000)]

   6 RC Marl (GER) [Risse Julian (2000) /Switon Benjamin (2001)]

   7 GLAS (GBR) [White Rory (2001) /Nielsen Lukas (2000)]

   8 Mixed Kölner R.V. (GER) / R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER)

[Langebartels Ben (2000) /Mohr Nikita (2001)]

Ref. ISB : i-Row Pack ACI 08/04/2018 20:36:44 1/12



   9 K.R.Brugge [Van den Haute Arnout (00/18/024) /Vermeersch Joren

(01/18/014)]

  10 Germania Düsseldorf (GEO) [Menzel Lars (2001) /Kratz Jakob (2000)]

  11 Kölner R.V. (GER) [Karthaus Jonas (2001) /Enger  (2001)]

  12 Mixed Kölner R.V. (GER) / R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER)

[Haggenei Matthias (2002) /My Aaron (2002)]

  13 K.R.Brugge [Van Acker Bram (00/18/022) /Van Welden Arthur

(00/18/023)]

  14 K.R.Sport Gent [Roelants Hannes (01/18/022) /Rodrigues Joao

(03/18/038)]

  15 NRV (GER) [Lubrich Till (2002) /Trappen Freddy (2001)]

  16 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Lis Damian (2000) /Jones Ewan (2000)]

  17 Windsor Boys (GBR) [Van Gelderen Julian (2001) /Workman Isaac

(2000)]

  18 RCT (SUI) [d'Uscio Elias (2001) /Andermatt Simon (2001)]

  19 NRV (GER) [Leffke Nico (2001) /Hagmans Tom (2001)]

  20 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Prior Jack (2000) /Viñales Julian (2001)]

DNS-FR UN Bruxelles [O'Driscoll Fintan (00.18.501) /Govaert

Calvin (00.18.502)]

Race 105 (27) JW18 1X    2000 m    08:50

   1 K.R.Brugge [De Clerck Manon (01/18/015)]

   2 UN Bruxelles [Govaert Caitlin (01.18.502)]

   3 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Steinle Annika (2001)]

   4 RV Ingelheim (GER) [Bachmann Annabelle (2000)]

   5 GLAS (GBR) [Olney Jenny (2000)]

   6 Brugse TR [Tant Aline (00/18/020)]

   7 NRV (GER) [Clotten Cosima (2000)]

   8 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Martin Georgia (2000)]

   9 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Martens Mariella (2001)]

  10 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Renner Pia (2001)]

  11 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Zijlstra Isa (01/18/009)]

  12 Het Spaarne (NED) [Haak Isabelle (2001)]

  13 Germania Düsseldorf (GEO) [Rixgens Paula (2000)]

  14 K.R.Sport Gent [Cool Maria-Alexandra (01/18/021)]

  15 Essen TVK (GER) [Sonnenschein Lara (2001)] - L

  16 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Carpenter Charlotte (2001)]

  17 SIR (GER) [Guhse Judith (2002)]

  18 KR Club Gent [Rijckaert Emilie (00/18/005)]

  19 NOL (CYP) [EVANGELOU CHRISTIANA (2001)] - L

  20 R.V. Saarbruecken (GER) [Reim Ella (2000)]

  21 K.R.Brugge [De Bruycker Marthe (02/18/015)]

  22 American School London (GBR) [Lambden Eloise (2001)] - L

  23 KR Club Gent [Simbanduku Alison (01/18/002)]

  24 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Spencer Karrie (2000)]

  25 Kölner R.V. (GER) [Otto Pia (2000)]

  26 NRV (GER) [Sommerfeld Cecilia (2001)]

  27 Germania Düsseldorf (GEO) [Gunz Maja (2000)]

Race 106 (5) LW 2X    2000 m    09:10

   1 Phocas (NED) [Jansen Marjolein (1995) /Tooten Sophie (1997)]

   2 Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [van Hilten Eva (1998) /van Diest Yumiko

(1996)]

   3 Mixed Basel BW (SUI) / RCS (SUI) [Rodewald Seraina (1994) /Mosler

Kristin (1997)]

   4 KR Club Gent [Hautekeete Chloé (97/18/001) /De Vos Lien

(95/18/001)]

   5 Okeanos (NED) [Puts Aurianne (1997) /Van der Kaaden Suzanne

(1997)]

DNS-FR CAV (SUI) [Delacroix Pauline (1994) /Belais Fanny

(1995)]

Race 107 (2) LM 2-    2000 m    09:15

   1 Argo (NED) [Bakker Julian (1991) /Rietbergen van  Tijmen  (1997)]

   2 Shiplake  (GBR) [Caldeira Ethan (2001) /Brown  Dom (2001)]

Race 108 (20) JM16 2X    2000 m    09:20

   1 Shiplake  (GBR) [Burgess James (2002) /Hunt Adam (2003)]

   2 NOL (CYP) [DIOGENOUS IASON (2002) /KARAPATEAS SOTIRIS

(2002)] - L

   3 Le Sporting (FRA) [Plelan Isaac (2002) /Desmidt Numa (2003)] - L

   4 GSRC (GBR) [Hodge Mathew (2003) /Hodge Andrew (2003)]

   5 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Kluth Merlin (2003) /Leonhards Jakob (2003)]

   6 Gentse RS [Baecke Quinten (02/18/005) /Baecke Timber (02/18/004)]

   7 Mixed Germania Düsseldorf RC  (GER) / WSVD (GER) [Lintzen 

Phillip (2003) /Winkels Mats (2003)]

   8 WSVD (GER) [Falger Simeon (2003) /Rieke Joshua (2002)]

   9 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Nion Erwan (2003) /Bouchard Matias (2003)]

  10 RCN Dinant [Ricard Simon (02.18.508) /Rosier Guillaume

(02.18.509)]

  11 Mixed Hürther R.G. (GER) / R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Zyla

Lennerd (2003) /Schulte Julius (2002)]

  12 Duisburger R.V. (GER) [Scholz Paul Emil (2003) /Lebede Niklas

(2002)]

  13 Shiplake  (GBR) [Hillier Dylin (2004) /Dallas Edward (2004)]

  14 K.R.Sport Gent [Habtie Kobe (03/18/039) /De Baerdemaeker Thomas

(03/18/034)]

  15 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Falmagne Charles (03.18.504) /Loicq Theo

(02.18.511)]

  16 Shiplake  (GBR) [Batchelor Harry (2004) /Sharp Tom (2004)]

  17 Het Spaarne (NED) [Leliveld Siem (2003) /van Mourik Pieter (2004)]

  18 RV Dorsten (GER) [Gerling Till (2002) /Gödecke Lukas (2002)]

  19 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Bailly Florian (02.18.505) /Ouamar Zakaria

(03.18.502)]

  20 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Delplace Thomas (2003) /Ryckaert Simon

(2002)]
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Race 109 (19) WU23 1X    2000 m    09:35

   1 Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [van Lieshout Floor (1996)]

   2 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Morgan Rhiannon (2000)]

   3 GLAS (GBR) [Miller Louise (1999)]

   4 Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [Veldhuis Marike (1996)]

   5 SIR (GER) [Pinnecke Ann-Elen (2001)]

   6 Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [Veldhuis Martine (1996)]

   7 RGS (GER) [Bohn  Alicia  (1998)] - L

   8 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Huggins Holly (2000)]

   9 DML (GBR) [Jones Phoebe (1997)] - L

  10 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Borghys Charlotte (98/18/004)]

  11 Essen TVK (GER) [Kampmann Laura (1997)] - L

  12 Njord (NED) [Wilms Mieke (1996)]

  13 Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [Feenstra Ilse (1999)]

  14 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Isen Melissa (1999)]

  15 DML (GBR) [Peck Caroline (1997)] - L

  16 Laga (C2) (NED) [Michielsen L.C.M. (1996)]

  17 Ruderverein Treviris 1921 Trier (GER) [Loch Lätitia (1999)] - L

  18 NRV (GER) [Spanke Vera (1996)]

  19 Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [Paulis Bente (1997)]

DNS-FR Belvoir R.C. Zurich (SUI) [Minas Kirstin (1997)]

DNS-FR Gentse RS [De Leenheer Gwenaël (98/18/001)]

DNS-FR RCZ (SUI) [Sager Myriam (1996)]

Race 110 (6) JM18 4-    2000 m    09:50

   1 RCT (SUI) [Bates B (2000) /d'Uscio E (2001) /Wang  M (2000)

/Schoenle L (2000)] - L

   2 Mixed Bonner RG (GER) / R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Finkel

P (2000) /Hermanns J (2000) /Büsken J (2000) /Werner P (2000)]

   3 Shiplake  (GBR) [Traumann R (2000) /Haskins J (2000) /Gruchow B

(2000) /Norris J (2001)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Chalmet F (01/18/018) /Steyaert H (01/18/023)

/Zenner A (00/18/016) /Van der Burght N (01/18/024)]

   5 Shiplake  (GBR) [Burnand S (2001) /Coulter M (2002) /Ash R (2001)

/Brockway B (2002)]

   6 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Purkess T (2000) /Howard P (2000)

/Kilgour R (2000) /Sheppard S (2001)]

Race 111 (15) MU23 2-    2000 m    10:00

   1 Willem III (NED) [Roell Max (2000) /Klein Obbink Floris (2000)] - L

   2 Mixed RVNK (GER) / Tübinger R.V. Fidelia (GER) [Kun Elias (2000)

/Angl Jasper (2000)]

   3 Mixed Kölner R.V. (GER) / R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Goeritz

Robin (1999) /Christ Julius (1999)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [De Rammelaere Karel (99/18/019) /Van Campe

Cyriel (99/18/022)]

   5 Mixed Kölner R.V. (GER) / R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER)

[Lenzen Leon (1996) /Ernst Adrian (1999)]

   6 Grasshopper Club Zürich (SUI) [Merkt Marius (1999) /Merkt Alois

(1997)]

   7 Shiplake  (GBR) [Brown Marcus (2001) /Adams Richard (2000)]

   8 Mixed RV Dorsten (GER) / Westfalen Herdecke (GER) [Gülker Julius

(2000) /Flottmann Mats (2000)]

   9 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Jones Matt (2000) /Astbury Alex (1999)]

  10 Grasshopper Club Zürich (SUI) [Dreher Robin (2000) /Pierallini

Gianluca (2001)]

  11 Westminster School (GBR) [Swann Jake (2000) /Middleton George

(2000)*]

  12 Shiplake  (GBR) [Holbrough Alastair (2000) /Peck Fred (2000)]

  13 R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Lenzen Leon (1996) /Ernst Adrian

(1999)]

  14 K.R.Sport Gent [Gevaert Bert (98/18/006) /Zenner Arne (00/18/016)]

  15 KR Club Gent [Defraigne Cedric (97/18/003) /Defraigne Arnaud

(99/18/011)]

Race 112 (19) JM16 1X    2000 m    10:10

   1 Willem III (NED) [Worm Jaap (2002)] - L

   2 Germania Düsseldorf (GEO) [Krutwaage MAurice (2002)]

   3 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Bailly Florian (02.18.505)]

   4 Willem III (NED) [Lycklama Hidde (2002)] - L

   5 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Antonissen Nathan (02/18/009)]

   6 Willem III (NED) [Stork Maarten (2002)] - L

   7 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Diehl Max (2002)]

   8 Willem III (NED) [Hoekstra Bouke (2002)] - L

   9 Le Sporting (FRA) [Abeel Aubin (2003)] - L

  10 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Ouamar Zakaria (03.18.502)]

  11 Shiplake  (GBR) [Acton Ben (2002)]

  12 SIR (GER) [Simsch Andre (2002)]

  13 Brugse TR [Desrumaux Cedric (03/18/021)]

  14 Shiplake  (GBR) [Humphris Robert (2002)]

  15 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Dewitte Billie (03/18/043)]

  16 NOL (CYP) [GIANNAKAS ARIS (2002)] - L

  17 WSVH (GER) [Witten Moritz (2002)]

  18 R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Gambino Giuseppe (2003)]

  19 Germania Düsseldorf (GEO) [Weskamp Henrik (2003)]

DNS-FR RCN Dinant [Hocquet Rémy (02.18.509)]

Race 113 (2) JW18 4-    2000 m    10:20

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Decraecke N (02/18/007) /Batsleer C (02/18/008)

/Callebaut C (00/18/011) /Nagels R (02/18/019)]

   2 Mixed Mainzer R.V. (GER) / RVTT 1921 (GER) [Hofmann H (2002)

/Müller I (2003) /Breinbauer P (2003) /Salisch A (2002)]

Race 114 (13) JW16 4X    2000 m    10:25

   1 Mixed Duisburger R.V. (GER) / Germania Düsseldorf RC  (GER) /

NRV (GER) [Spanke H (2002) /Clotten O (2002) /Hallay K (2002)

/Nolzen F (2002)]

   2 Mixed Bonner RG (GER) / Kölner R.V. (GER) / Siegburger R.V.

(GER) / W.V. Godesberg (GER) [Goeritz I (2002) /Scholl E (2002)

/Baublys K (2002) /Filmann K (2002)]

   3 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Horster L (2003) /Kirstaetter M (2002) /Brinitzer

N (2002) /Fuchs L (2003)]

   4 Het Spaarne (NED) [Poolman J (2003) /Ortolo E (2002) /Blom P

(2003) /Groos N (2003)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Robben S (03/18/055) /De Ryck J (03/18/018)

/Pennewaert Y (02/18/017) /Smet E (02/18/014)]
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   6 Le Sporting (FRA) [Bailleux S (2003) /Jestin L (2002) /Isal O (2003)

/Bettioui S (2002)] - L

   7 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Steen R (02/18/020) /Van Roy A (03/18/046)

/Osaer L (03/18/047) /De Blauwe A (03/18/042)]

   8 Mixed Brugse TR / K.R.Sport Gent [Le Comte J (03/18/020) /Devisch

E (03/18/022) /Smet A (03/18/041) /Cauwelier A (03/18/017)]

   9 Mixed KR Club Gent / K.R.Brugge [Van Belle K (03/18/013) /Bauwens

J (03/18/002) /Rijckaert E (03/18/003) /xxx  (-)]

  10 GSRC (GBR) [Milne E (2003) /McCann D (2003) /Henderson I (2003)

/Johnstone O (2003)]

  11 American School London (GBR) [Daniels H (2002) /Benami

Narasimhan D (2002) /Zalt N (2002) /Bake A (2002)*] - L

  12 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Pereira L (2002) /Jardel V (2002) /Constant

AUclair B (2002) /Mercier A (2002)]

  13 Le Sporting (FRA) [Vannouque M (2003) /Desmullier  E (2003)

/Desplechin C (2003) /Helena L (2002)] - L

Race 115 (12) LM 2X    2000 m    10:35

   1 3Y [Cuvelier Hadrien (97.18.502) /Albos Martin (96.17.507)]

   2 Skadi (NED) [Verploegh Pepijn (1996) /Verweij Pieter (1998)] - L

   3 Orca (NED) [Kanters Niels (1996) /Laken Pelle (1998)] - L

   4 3Y [Albos Joris (99.17.505) /Colette  Sacha (-)]

   5 Saurus (NED) [Harrison Henry (1997) /Wichmann Till (1997)]

   6 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Beerlandt Liam (99/18/007) /Nieuwenhuyse Thijs

(96/18/004)]

   7 Okeanos (NED) [Dwarshuis Govert (1997) /De Knegt Jaap (1995)]

   8 K.R.Sport Gent [Burm Sietse (98/18/018) /Rosiers Stijn (95/18/018)]

   9 Mixed RCN Tournai / UN Bruxelles [Goubau Aurélien (96.18.507)

/Moulin Rémy (91.18.501)]

  10 Gentse RS [Minne Koen (95/18/016) /Vanderdeelen Raf (97/18/002)]

  11 S.A. Fribourg (SUI) [Donzelli Fabien  (1999) /Schaller Justin (1998)]

  12 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Boeck Robbe (99/18/010) /Borghys Thomas

(00/18/013)]

Race 116 (12) W 2-    2000 m    10:45

   1 R.C.A.E.Liège [Pannetier Marion (95.18.505) /dumont janice

(83.18.507)]

   2 Cardiff City (GBR) [Jones Gwenllian (1995) /Gildersleve Charlie

(1998)]

   3 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Kühne Lea-Katlen (1991) /Bornschein Hannah

(1992)]

   4 Njord (NED) [Warmerdam Laurie (1995) /Van der Geest Lisa (1992)]

   5 DML (GBR) [Burley Claire (1995) /Muskett Lillian (1998)] - L

   6 GLAS (GBR) [Olney Jenny (2000) /Miller Louise (1999)]

   7 Argo (NED) [Grinsven van Irene  (1990) /Valkenburg Saskia  (1996)]

   8 Okeanos (NED) [Hasselerharm Renske (1996) /Grijns Sarah (1996)]

   9 Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [Petersen Anne Eva (1997) /Visser Miriam

(1996)]

  10 K.R.Sport Gent [Casteels Zoë (95/18/015) /De Bock Yanna

(97/18/025)]

  11 Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [Nauta Hijleke (1996) /Janssen Kim (1995)]

  12 Njord (NED) [Zeelenberg Anna (1996) /Laura Kuiper (1995)] - L

Race 117 (50) MU23 1X    2000 m    10:55

   1 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Purkess Tiernan (2000)]

   2 Willem III (NED) [De Boer Olivier (2001)] - L

   3 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Stonehouse  Luca  (2000)]

   4 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Follert Joost (1999)]

   5 Westminster School (GBR) [Middleton George (2000)]

   6 Willem III (NED) [van Velde Daantje (2000)] - L

   7 Argo (NED) [Achterberg Luuk (1997)]

   8 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Sheppard Sam (2001)]

   9 Le Sporting (FRA) [Merle Augustin (2000)] - L

  10 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Astbury Alex (1999)]

  11 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Jones Ewan (2000)]

  12 Germania Düsseldorf RC  (GER) [Gappa Marius (1997)]

  13 Het Spaarne (NED) [Scholten Noud (1999)]

  14 Windsor Boys (GBR) [Ellery Bryn (2000)]

  15 Willem III (NED) [Simons Cas (2001)] - L

  16 Skadi (NED) [Geschiere Leander (1998)] - L

  17 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Cartwright James (2000)]

  18 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Freville Alexis (1997)] - L

  19 GLAS (GBR) [Smith Ru (2000)]

  20 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Jeacock Simon (2000)]

  21 Willem III (NED) [Scheper Sjoerd (2001)] - L

  22 Argo (NED) [Smits Jens (1997)]

  23 KRV (GER) [Arcidiacono Christoph (1999)]

  24 De Amstel (NED) [Doornink Rense (2000)] - L

  25 Het Spaarne (NED) [Schwarz Gijs (2000)]

  26 De Amstel (NED) [Westland Abel (2000)] - L

  27 Windsor Boys (GBR) [Bodkin Sam (2000)]

  28 Het Spaarne (NED) [Morreau Wietse (2001)]

  29 Germania Düsseldorf (GEO) [Tischer Steven (1998)]

  30 DML (GBR) [Potter David (1997)] - L

  31 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Howard Peter (2000)]

  32 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Overath Raoul (1999)]

  33 TVK Essen (GER) [Heil Jannik (1996)] - L

  34 Windsor Boys (GBR) [Workman Isaac (2000)]

  35 Vidar (NED) [Menten Max (1996)]

  36 Westminster School (GBR) [Deetman Mathias (2000)]

  37 Le Sporting (FRA) [Decool Gauthier (1999)] - L

  38 RARC- KAWV [Segers Jeroen (98/18/028)]

  39 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Jones Matt (2000)]

  40 Willem III (NED) [Hertog de Thomas (2000)] - L

  41 Het Spaarne (NED) [Schwarz Joost (2001)]

  42 Willem III (NED) [van Helvoort Timo (2000)] - L

  43 R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Jacobs Mats (1999)]

  44 Westminster School (GBR) [Cowling Nick (2000)]

  45 Willem III (NED) [Verboom David (2001)] - L

  46 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Herring Isaac (1999)]

  47 Willem III (NED) [Stoop Willem (2001)] - L

  48 GLAS (GBR) [Milne Alex (2000)]

  49 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Kilgour Robert (2000)]

  50 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Lis Damian (2000)]

DNS-FR KR Club Gent [Defraigne Arnaud (99/18/011)]

DNS-FR KR Club Gent [Defraigne Cedric (97/18/003)]
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Race 118 (14) JM16 4X    2000 m    11:30

   1 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Nion E (2003) /Bouchard M (2003) /Delplace

T (2003) /Ryckaert S (2002)]

   2 Mixed Kölner R.V. (GER) / R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER)

[Böhlefeld L (2003) /Haggenei M (2002) /My A (2002) /Mück L (2002)]

   3 Mixed Germania Düsseldorf RC  (GER) / WSVD (GER) [Winkels M

(2003) /Rieke J (2002) /Lintzen   (2003) /Schwabedahl G (2002)]

   4 Shiplake  (GBR) [Burgess J (2002) /Hunt A (2003) /Humphris R

(2002) /Acton B (2002)]

   5 KR Club Gent [Laureyns D (03/18/012) /Lambrechts Z (03/18/001)

/Debruyne H (03/18/054) /Waerlop T (03/18/004)]

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Puelinckx M (03/18/036) /Puzio L (03/18/037)

/Rodrigues J (03/18/038) /Rodenburg S (03/18/040)]

   7 K.R.Brugge [Karambizi L (03/18/029) /De Baene L (03/18/024) /De

Cock A (03/18/051) /Pottie A (03/18/045)]

   8 Grasshopper Club Zürich (SUI) [Künzler L (2003) /Kerler M (2002)

/Binggeli U (2002) /Binggeli L (2002)]

   9 Mixed Crefelder R.C. (GER) / Germania Düsseldorf RC  (GER)

[Kreten E (2002) /Oedinghofen M (2003) /Kirchhoff J (2003) /Wolke B

(2003)]

  10 Gentse RS [De Bondt L (02/18/012) /De Oliveira Pimenta A

(03/18/015) /Andries A (03/18/016) /Regaert L (03/18/008)]

  11 Mixed Duisburger R.V. (GER) / Germania Düsseldorf (GEO) / WSVH

(GER) [Krutwaage M (2002) /Witten M (2002) /Scholz P (2003)

/Lebede N (2002)]

  12 K.R.Brugge [Stieners S (03/18/025) /Vermeire A (03/18/032) /Leys R

(03/18/030) /Van Acker B (03/18/027)]

  13 Westminster School (GBR) [Barrow K (2002) /Grewal K (2002)

/Broxham H (2002) /Bannister F (2002)]

  14 Het Spaarne (NED) [Moreau T (2002) /Mollee G (2002) /Mourits R

(2003) /Rupert J (2002)]

Race 119 (2) WU23 4X    2000 m    11:40

   1 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Lenouvel L (2000) /Treunet J (2001) /Diagne F

(2001) /Lesueur E (2000)]

   2 Mixed Asopos (NED) / RCT (SUI) [Benli  S (1999) /Walser L (1999)

/Schuppli J (1999) /Marks F (1997)] - L

Race 120 (18) JM12 1X    500 m    11:45

   1 Gentse RS [Arab Behruz (06/18/017)]

   2 Gentse RS [Mesdom Pieter (06/18/005)]

   3 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Ghiot Augustin (07.18.501)]

   4 Gentse RS [Verbeke Michiel (07/18/006)]

   5 KR Club Gent [Sintubin Elliot (07/18/001)]

   6 CSRC (CHN) [Liao Changning (2006)]

   7 Gentse RS [Terrie Sef (06/18/016)]

   8 Gentse RS [Jordaens Josse (06/18/018)]

   9 CRN (GBR) [Little Joshua (2006)]

  10 Gentse RS [Cantineau Misha (07/18/005)]

  11 CRN (GBR) [Armitage Jake (2006)]

  12 RCN Dinant [Kairet Emilien (06.18.505)]

  13 Gentse RS [Cousaert Clement (06/18/004)]

  14 CRN (GBR) [Christensen George (2007)]

  15 DHS (GBR) [O'Byne Calam (2006)]

  16 CRN (GBR) [Arun Jai (2006)]

  17 KR Club Gent [De Man Jonathan (06/18/007)]

  18 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Delplace Paul (2006)] - L

Race 121 (2) JW12 2X    500 m    12:00

   1 CSRC (CHN) [Li Zitong (2007) /Ma Yaqi (2006)]

   2 Mixed Gentse RS / KR Club Gent [Gyssels Louise (06/18/020)

/Dequinnemaere Tess (07/18/004)]

Race 122 (41) JM14 1X    1000 m    12:05

   1 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Troquereau Louis (2004)]

   2 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Delplace Paul (2006)]

   3 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Trezeguet Kemo (2004)]

   4 KR Club Gent [Goossens Maxim (04/18/003)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [De Baerdemaeker Emiel (05/18/021)]

   6 Gentse RS [Beuckelaers Mats (05/18/012)]

   7 C.R.Bruxelles [Ndiaye Mouhamadou (05.18.505)]

   8 S.R.U.N.Liège [Garcia Magillissen Hugo (04.18.507)]

   9 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Storder Nathan (04.15.506)]

  10 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Lelan Vahé (2005)]

  11 DHS (GBR) [O'Byne Connor (2004)]

  12 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bertoe Dewachter Emile (04/18/011)]

  13 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Assche Frits (05/18/033)]

  14 Le Sporting (FRA) [Kesteloot Nathan (2005)] - L

  15 K.R.Brugge [Wielfaert Lucas (05/18/023)]

  16 S.R.U.N.Liège [Verhoest Maxime (04.18.504)]

  17 RCN Dinant [Nennen Simon (05.18.507)]

  18 S.R.U.N.Liège [Moriello Loris (05.18.502)]

  19 Gentse RS [Larrangé Cyril (04/18/004)]

  20 CSRC (CHN) [Lu Tianyi (2004)]

  21 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Guilbart Aubin (2004)]

  22 Gentse RS [Allaert Toon (04/18/016)]

  23 S.R.U.N.Liège [De Rubeis  Florian (04.18.503)]

  24 Le Sporting (FRA) [Bonte Raphael (2005)] - L

  25 Gentse RS [Persyn Juul (05/18/011)]

  26 CRN (GBR) [Dyason Jett (2005)]

  27 Gentse RS [De Riemaecker Mathisse (05/18/018)]

  28 KR Club Gent [Laureyns Neal (05/18/029)]

  29 Gentse RS [Mesdom Karel (05/18/013)]

  30 Gentse RS [Buggenhout Andreas (05/18/032)]

  31 Het Spaarne (NED) [Jansen Rombout (2004)]

  32 Brugse TR [Willem Arjen (04/18/018)]

  33 K.R.Brugge [Verkest Brecht (05/18/030)]

  34 Gentse RS [Dequinnemaere Anton (04/18/005)]

  35 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Lot Gautier (2004)]

  36 Brugse TR [Monbaliu Reinaud (04/18/032)]

  37 KR Club Gent [Heeren Armand (04/18/019)]

  38 Gravelines USA (FRA) [CARDINAEL MATYAS ()]

  39 CRN (GBR) [Kang Arjun (2005)]

  40 Gentse RS [Verbeke Daan (05/18/014)]

  41 K.R.Sport Gent [Deviaene Theo (04/18/029)]
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Race 123 (18) JW14 2X    1000 m    12:30

   1 CSRC (CHN) [Li Siyuan (2005) /Bao Han (2005)]

   2 Het Spaarne (NED) [van Geest Marit (2004) /Kuiper Luna (2005)]

   3 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Nion Romane (2005) /Poulain Emma (2004)]

   4 K.R.Brugge [Claeys Nell (05/18/025) /Boydens Jelena (04/18/030)]

   5 Het Spaarne (NED) [Carrière Amély (2005) /Smithuis Zoe (2004)]

   6 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Neus Erin (04/18/008) /Dewitte Phoebe

(05/18/016)]

   7 NOL (CYP) [VAKANA ELENI (2004) /LOSKUTOVA EKATERINA

(2005)] - L

   8 Gentse RS [Goethals Eleonora (05/18/015) /Agten Anna (05/18/031)]

   9 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Godu Lou Anne (2004) /Julia Ollivier Marie

Helene (2004)]

  10 RCN Dinant [Ricard Pauline (04.18.506) /Naomé Manon (05.16.501)]

  11 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Knockaert Nathanja (04/18/009) /Francken Astrid

(05/18/007)] - L

  12 Gravelines USA (FRA) [devillard coustre rose (2006) /decamp elea

(2004)] - L

  13 Le Sporting (FRA) [Riquier Maeva (2005) /Mechadi Jinane (2004)] - L

  14 CRN (GBR) [Kang Neena (2004) /Lucas Eleanor (2004)]

  15 CSRC (CHN) [Wang Yingyi (2004) /Tu Yue (2005)]

  16 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Decloedt Mare (04/18/026) /Ackein Diete

(05/18/009)] - L

  17 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Lesourd Chloé (2004) /Vaguet Suzy (2004)]

  18 KR Club Gent [De Clercq Julie (05/18/001) /Hillaert Elien (05/18/022)]

Race 124 (5) WU23 2-    2000 m    12:40

   1 GLAS (GBR) [Olney Jenny (2000) /Miller Louise (1999)]

   2 Mixed Bremer S.C. (GER) / SIR (GER) [Rommel Carlotta (2001)

/Schukat Henrike (2000)]

   3 Mixed Crefelder R.C. (GER) / Duisburger R.V. (GER) [Lehnen

Hannah (2001) /Wegmann Lea (2001)]

   4 NRV (GER) [Sommerfeld Louisa (1999) /Gathmann Clara (1998)]

   5 R.V. Treviris Trier (GER) [Elsen Annika (2000) /Bauer Katharina

(2000)]

DNS-FR K.R.Sport Gent [Van Lint Amber (97/18/015) /Boels

Axelle (98/18/011)]

Race 125 (17) W 1X    2000 m    12:45

   1 Essen TVK (GER) [Kampmann Laura (1997)] - L

   2 Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [Blankert Minke (1995)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Rottiers Katia (72/18/003)]

   4 R.V. Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Temming Susan (2000)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Dupont Anne-Marie (73/18/001)]

   6 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Morgan Rhiannon (2000)]

   7 Shiplake  (GBR) [Morgan Olivia (2000)]

   8 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Martin Georgia (2000)]

   9 DML (GBR) [Jones Phoebe (1997)] - L

  10 Germania Düsseldorf RC  (GER) [Pieper Leonie (1992)]

  11 Okeanos (NED) [Spruit Jocelyn (1993)]

  12 RCT (SUI) [Meier Ladina (1990)]

  13 Njord (NED) [Wilms Mieke (1996)]

  14 RV Ingelheim (GER) [Bachmann Annabelle (2000)]

  15 Shiplake  (GBR) [Sharman Molly (2001)]

  16 Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [Paulis Bente (1997)]

  17 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Huggins Holly (2000)]

Race 126 (27) M 1X    2000 m    13:00

   1 Auriol Kensington (GBR) [Mackworth-Praed Hugh (1972)]

   2 Essen TVK (GER) [Drüke Dominik (1992)] - L

   3 SCB (SUI) [Heiniger Andreas (1998)]

   4 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Follert Joost (1999)]

   5 DML (GBR) [Potter David (1997)] - L

   6 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Gosset-Duval Jocelyn (1987)]

   7 RGW (GER) [Roeger Max (1989)] - L

   8 Argo (NED) [Breeuwer Marten (1993)]

   9 RCN Tournai [Rigaux Matthieu (93.18.502)]

  10 Okeanos (NED) [Van Venrooij Niek (1988)]

  11 Saurus (NED) [van der Velden Gerard (1994)]

  12 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Lett Mark (1995)]

  13 Argo (NED) [Achterberg Luuk (1997)] - L

  14 Cardiff City (GBR) [Paul Rhys (1988)]

  15 Bern (SUI) [Eichenberger Raphael (1996)]

  16 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Lhuillier Charles (1997)]

  17 R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Weppelmann Michael (1989)]

  18 R.C.A.E.Liège [Mercier Gaston (97.18.501)]

  19 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Freville Alexis (1997)] - L

  20 Skadi (NED) [Geschiere Leander (1998)] - L

  21 Vidar (NED) [Hoekstra Jochem (1994)]

  22 Windsor Boys (GBR) [Ellery Bryn (2000)]

  23 Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [Oyen Michiel (1995)]

  24 Het Spaarne (NED) [Scholten Noud (1999)]

  25 Proteus (NED) [Blokland, van Maarten (1990)] - L

  26 Gentse RS [Van Camp Arthur (89/18/002)]

  27 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Cartwright James (2000)]

DNS-FR Belvoir R.C. Zurich (SUI) [Kaufmann Jean (1994)]

DNS-FR KR Club Gent [Defraigne Arnaud (99/18/011)]

DNS-FR KR Club Gent [Defraigne Cedric (97/18/003)]

Race 12701 (6) JM18 4+    2000 m    13:20

   1 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Hyaumet V (2001) /Michelland B (2001)

/Lesourd N (2001) /Andre V (2001) / Cox : Lesourd C (2004)]

   2 Shiplake  (GBR) [Brown M (2001) /Caldeira E (2001) /Brown  D (2001)

/Haskins J (2000) / Cox : Kirby J (2002)]

   3 Mixed Crefelder R.C. (GER) / Duisburger R.V. (GER) / Germania

Düsseldorf (GEO) / NRV (GER) [Menzel L (2001) /Dahmen M (2001)

/Worrings P (2001) /Goslich B (2001) / Cox : Gillitzer C (2003)]

   4 Mixed Hürther R.G. (GER) / R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) /

Siegburger R.V. (GER) [Frenger N (2000) /Hensengerth G (2001)

/Klaas J (2001) /Ahn C (2000) / Cox : Pero P (2002)]

   5 Shiplake  (GBR) [Norris J (2001) /Hjortland-Marks S (2001)

/Wombwell J (2002) /Waller M (2002) / Cox : Lawence L (2003)]

   6 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Hyaumet V (2001) /Michelland B (2001)

/Lesourd N (2001) /Hecquet J (2001) / Cox : Lesourd C (2004)]
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Race 12702 (7) JM16 4+    2000 m    13:30

   1 Westminster School (GBR) [CHEN W (2002) /CARTISSER C (2003)

/FACTOR M (2003) /FULFORD W (2002) / Cox : PANDEY M (2003)]

   2 Mixed Bonner RG (GER) / Hürther R.G. (GER) / R.T.H.C. Bayer

Leverkusen (GER) / W.V. Godesberg (GER) [Gebhardt L (2002)

/Helbing O (2002) /Freund C (2002) /Becker J (2002) / Cox : Greif E

(2002)]

   3 Westminster School (GBR) [Bannister F (2002) /Haddad O (2002)

/Raghavan N (2002) /Polychroponopoulos C (2002) / Cox : Foster A

(2000)]

   4 Westminster School (GBR) [Stevenson J (2002) /Sawney A (2002)

/Von Bismarck A (2002) /Stevenson A (2002) / Cox : Wong T (2002)]

   5 Westminster School (GBR) [ELLIS O (2002) /TOMASI N (2002)

/GRIFFIN C (2002) /DE MOL VAN OTERLOO W (2003) / Cox :

BERNARD T (2002)]

   6 Shiplake  (GBR) [Cameron-Martain R (2003) /Burrows R (2003)

/Sarkytbayev K (2003) /Newton J (2003) / Cox : Cameron- Tueton C

(2002)]

   7 Westminster School (GBR) [CROSS H (2002) /CHEN S (2003)

/STEWART L (2003) /SALMANI A (2002) / Cox : RUPPEL T (2003)]

Race 128 (17) M 4-    2000 m    13:40

   1 Mixed Bonner RG (GER) / Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Mäger N (1995)

/Jonischkeit T (1972) /Baloghy A (1991) /Bauer Y (1993)]

   2 ASOP (NED) [Hakeboom V (1995) /Visser S (1996) /Bakker r (1996)

/Flaman E (1995)] - L

   3 RCT (SUI) [Amstutz S (1999) /Schoenle L (2000) /Arbter M (1999)

/Nadig L (1999)] - L

   4 Skadi (NED) [Hondmann F (1995) /Loef R (1997) /Ter heerdt Y (1997)

/Stassen H (1998)] - L

   5 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Larcheveque T (1981) /Bouillant J (1991)

/Gillery A (1999) /Catelain M (1991)]

   6 Laga (C2) (NED) [Schmitter A (1995) /Overkamp J (1995) /Topper F

(1997) /de Ruijter B (1993)]

   7 Mixed RCN Tournai / UN Bruxelles [Goubau A (96.18.507) /Moulin R

(91.18.501) /Govaert C (00.18.502) /O'Driscoll F (00.18.501)]

   8 Skadi (NED) [Goossens S (1995) /Van streun R (1998) /Wink M

(1992) /Meijer B (1996)] - L

   9 Njord (NED) [Heetveld L (1997) /Berends J (1992) /Berkhout D (1996)

/Dolf R (1997)]

  10 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Hermsdorfer L (1998) /Baloghy A (1991)

/Decker J (1992) /Melka L (1984)]

  11 Bonner RG (GER) [Ertmer S (1986) /Müller B (1995) /Lukas M (1993)

/Krane F (1990)]

  12 Cardiff City (GBR) [Kennedy B (1991) /Harvard J (1995) /Nash  W

(1994) /Allen B (2000)]

  13 Grasshopper Club Zürich (SUI) [Merkt E (1994) /Blankenberger J

(1996) /Merkt M (1999) /Merkt A (1997)]

  14 Laga (C2) (NED) [Geraedts M (1993) /van den Bos N (1995)

/Overkamp N (1994) /van Haasteren J (1997)]

  15 Okeanos (NED) [Beer D (1995) /Schaap J (1993) /Tijssen F (1992)

/Van Ham C (1994)]

  16 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Stonehouse  L (2000) /Herring I (1999)

/Jeacock S (2000) /Astbury A (1999)]

  17 Njord (NED) [van Hees R (1995) /Seckel H (1997) /Gerrits J (1996)

/Bosman M (1998)]

Race 129 (19) LW 1X    2000 m    13:50

   1 Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [Veldhuis Marike (1996)]

   2 Germania Düsseldorf RC  (GER) [Pieper Leonie (1992)]

   3 Basel BW (SUI) [Rodewald Seraina (1994)]

   4 RARC- KAWV [Van Dijck Marjan (88/18/003)]

   5 Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [Feenstra Ilse (1999)]

   6 Argo (NED) [de Vegt Arlette (1995)]

   7 NRV (GER) [Spanke Vera (1996)]

   8 Kölner R.V. (GER) [Otto Pia (2000)]

   9 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Werner Luisa (1995)]

  10 RV DDS (NED) [Tas Silke (1993)]

  11 Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [Veldhuis Martine (1996)]

  12 RCS (SUI) [Mosler Kristin (1997)]

  13 Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [van Lieshout Floor (1996)]

  14 Laga (C2) (NED) [Michielsen L.C.M. (1996)]

  15 Tübinger R.V. Fidelia (GER) [Reichert Pauline (1998)]

  16 Ludwigshafener R.V. (GER) [Gerhardt Marie (1998)]

  17 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Isen Melissa (1999)]

  18 Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [Blankert Minke (1995)]

  19 KR Club Gent [Hautekeete Chloé (97/18/001)]

DNS-FR CAV (SUI) [Belais Fanny  (1995)]

DNS-FR KR Club Gent [De Vos Lien (95/18/001)]

Race 130 (17) LM 1X    2000 m    14:00

   1 Okeanos (NED) [Wolbink Boris (1995)]

   2 RCT (SUI) [d'Uscio Elias (2001)]

   3 Vidar (NED) [Menten Max (1996)]

   4 R.V. Saarbruecken (GER) [Biringer Tim (1999)]

   5 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Andre Vincent (2001)]

   6 Antwerpse R.V. [Somers Ruben (95/18/002)] - L

   7 S.A. Fribourg (SUI) [Schaller Justin (1998)]

   8 Okeanos (NED) [Oggel Mathijs (1995)]

   9 3Y [Colette  Sacha (-)]

  10 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Osborne Jason (1994)]

  11 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Boeck Robbe (99/18/010)]

  12 S.A. Fribourg (SUI) [Donzelli Fabien  (1999)]

  13 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Seidenfaden Janis (1996)]

  14 RGT (GER) [Thein Johannes (1999)]

  15 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Moos Moritz (1994)]

  16 R.G. Speyer (GER) [Dreismickenbecker Elias (1996)]

  17 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Kern Simon (1999)]

DNS-FR 3Y [Albos Joris (99.17.505)]

DNS-FR 3Y [Vandeghinste Félix (96.18.504)]
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Race 131 (11) WU23 2X    2000 m    14:10

   1 Gloucester Hartpury (GBR) [Carpenter Charlotte (2001) /Spencer

Karrie (2000)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Lint Amber (97/18/015) /De Bock Yanna

(97/18/025)] - L

   3 Njord (NED) [Sanders Elke (1997) /De Koningh Ingeborg (1996)]

   4 NRV (GER) [Stoffels Pia (1998) /Lubrich Paula (1998)]

   5 RCT (SUI) [Benli  Samira (1999) /Walser Lia (1999)]

   6 Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [van Hilten Eva (1998) /van Diest Yumiko

(1996)]

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Dessein Jolien (98/18/017) /Van Belleghem Hannah

(96/18/009)]

   8 York City R.C. (GBR) [Bonner Katarina (1999) /Edmunds Lucy (1999)]

   9 Gentse RS [De Leenheer Gwenaël (98/18/001) /De Caesemaeker

Sharon (99/18/023)]

  10 Laga (C2) (NED) [Rietjens R.G.J. (1997) /Heimovaara D. (1996)]

  11 Mixed Phocas (NED) / Saurus (NED) [Weevers Sera (1999) /Gielen

Anke (1996)]

Race 132 (13) MU23 2X    2000 m    14:20

   1 RARC- KAWV [Segers Jeroen (98/18/028) /Eyskens Haig

(00/18/030)]

   2 Westminster School (GBR) [Deetman Mathias (2000) /Cowling Nick

(2000)]

   3 TVK Essen (GER) [Heil Jannik (1996) /Halle Conrad (2000)] - L

   4 Le Sporting (FRA) [Merle Augustin (2000) /Decool Gauthier (1999)] - L

   5 KR Club Gent [Defraigne Cedric (97/18/003) /Defraigne Arnaud

(99/18/011)]

   6 R.V. Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Hofman Lucas (1999) /Gompel Max

(1999)]

   7 S.C. Zürich (SUI) [Geers Johannes () /Karczewski Maximilian ()]

   8 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Beerlandt Liam (99/18/007) /Nieuwenhuyse Thijs

(96/18/004)]

   9 KR Club Gent [Kieftenburg Simon (99/18/001) /Van Waeleghem Tom

(97/18/016)]

  10 Skadi (NED) [Vrolijk Hugo (1998) /Labaar Pieter (1997)] - L

  11 Mixed Hürther R.G. (GER) / Kölner R.V. (GER) [Ammermann Jan

(1999) /Förster Christian (1999)]

  12 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Jegousse Gabriel (2001) /Robin Guillaume

(2000)]

  13 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Stamm Sebastian (1999) /Klose Hendrik

(1999)]

Race 133 (6) JM18 4X    2000 m    14:30

   1 R.V. Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Bleumers A (2000) /Heddema J (2001)

/Rigters D (2001) /Mulder J (2001)]

   2 Windsor Boys (GBR) [Ellery B (2000) /Bodkin S (2000) /Van Gelderen

J (2001) /Workman I (2000)]

   3 Grasshopper Club Zürich (SUI) [Künzler L (2003) /Kerler M (2002)

/Binggeli U (2002) /Binggeli L (2002)]

   4 Mixed Bonner RG (GER) / Kölner R.V. (GER) / W.V. Godesberg

(GER) [Schnell M (2001) /Helbing P (2001) /Karthaus J (2001) /Enger

F (2001)]

   5 GLAS (GBR) [Smith R (2000) /Milne A (2000) /White R (2000)

/Nielsen L (2001)]

   6 S.R.U.N.Liège [Decoster F (01.18.501) /Louis B (02.18.501) /Duvivier 

A (01.18.510) /Levaux L (0018512)]

Race 134 (19) JW18 2X    2000 m    14:40

   1 NRV (GER) [Sommerfeld Cecilia (2001) /Clotten Olivia (2002)]

   2 K.R.Brugge [Ganne Linde (00/18/028) /De Vestele Amber

(02/18/021)]

   3 SIR (GER) [Muegge Annett (2000) /Guhse Judith (2002)]

   4 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Löffert Anna-Kira (2000) /Kluth Annika (2001)]

   5 Shiplake  (GBR) [Sharman Molly (2001) /Morgan Olivia (2000)]

   6 Het Spaarne (NED) [Steinmetz Nynke (2001) /Beerens Anouk (2001)]

   7 S.R.U.N.Liège [Compere Inès (00.18.507) /Bertrand  Safa (0018510)]

   8 Mixed Kölner R.V. (GER) / Siegburger R.V. (GER) [Scholl Elisabeth

(2002) /Goeritz Inga (2002)]

   9 K.R.Sport Gent [Vermeulen Rosanne (01/18/025) /Cool

Maria-Alexandra (01/18/021)]

  10 S.R.U.N.Liège [Gabriel Emma (02.18.507) /Mathieu Margaux

(00.18.508)]

  11 American School London (GBR) [Ajami Maya (2001) /Lhuilier Isabelle

(2001)] - L

  12 K.R.Sport Gent [Zenner Dagmar (00/18/017) /Claus Herlinde

(00/18/014)]

  13 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Pereira Lisa (2002) /Jardel Valentine (2002)]

  14 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Risso Arianne (2000) /Smart Nicole (2001)]

  15 RCT (SUI) [Battistolo Marie (2001) /Schwyzer Aline (2000)]

  16 KR Club Gent [Rijckaert Emilie (00/18/005) /Esselen Marie

(00/18/007)]

  17 American School London (GBR) [Bennett Catherine (2001) /Van

Mierlo Sofia (2001)] - L

  18 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Mercier Agathe (2002) /Constant AUclair

Bertille (2002)]

  19 RV Ingelheim (GER) [Bachmann Annabelle (2000) /Bachmann Luise

(2002)]

Race 135 (7) W 4-    2000 m    14:50

   1 Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [Nauta H (1996) /Janssen K (1995)

/Petersen A (1997) /Visser M (1996)]

   2 Okeanos (NED) [Tabak S (1995) /Vrieler A (1997) /Otten J (1997)

/Korthagen M (1994)]

   3 Argo (NED) [Overstraten Kruijsse M (1994) /Bruinessen van  M (1998)

/Langer J (1997) /Put S (1996)]

   4 Nereus Amsterdam (NED) [Davids F (1998) /Koopman I (1997)

/Goossens L (1998) /Oldenmenger D (1996)]

   5 Njord (NED) [Warmerdam L (1995) /Van der Geest L (1992)

/Zeelenberg A (1996) /Kuiper L (1995)] - L

   6 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vandenhouweele I (98/18/003) /Colpaert L

(99/18/009) /Edwards M (99/18/016) /Van Loke E (94/18/010)]

   7 Mixed Belvoir R.C. Zurich (SUI) / CAV (SUI) / Lausanne Sports

Section Aviron (SUI) [Minas K (1997) /Brenig K (1993) /Delacroix P

(1994) /Seydoux A (1993)]
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Race 136 (20) JM18 2-    2000 m    15:00

   1 Grasshopper Club Zürich (SUI) [Dreher Robin (2000) /Pierallini

Gianluca (2001)]

   2 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Ott Philipp (2000) /Bleser Matthias (2000)]

   3 Mixed Crefelder R.C. (GER) / Duisburger R.V. (GER) [Worrings Philip

(2001) /Dahmen Maximilian (2001)]

   4 Westminster School (GBR) [Crosbie Hector (2000) /Baroudel Gaspard

(2001)] - L

   5 Germania Düsseldorf (GEO) [Körber Levi (2001) /Spohrer William

(2001)]

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Chalmet Florian (01/18/018) /Steyaert Henri

(01/18/023)]

   7 Bonner RG (GER) [Lingnau Julius (2000) /Effert Lukas (2000)]

   8 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Steffes-Mies Jasper (2000) /Jacobsen Henrik

(2001)]

   9 Mixed Münchener R.C. (GER) / R.V. Saarbruecken (GER) [Duis

Henry (2000) /Wallner Lorenz (2000)]

  10 Shiplake  (GBR) [Ash Rhys (2001) /Burnand Sydney (2001)]

  11 Westminster School (GBR) [Wright Henry (2000) /Davison Alex

(2000)] - L

  12 NRV (GER) [Nelles Benjamin (2001) /Neubauer Johannes (2001)]

  13 Westminster School (GBR) [Wagstaff Tom (2001) /Budhdeo Krishnan

(2001)] - L

  14 Mixed RV Ingelheim (GER) / R.V. Saarbruecken (GER) [Reisinger

Alexander (2000) /Quarz Finn (2001)]

  15 Mixed RVNK (GER) / Tübinger R.V. Fidelia (GER) [Kun Elias (2000)

/Angl Jasper (2000)]

  16 RCT (SUI) [Wang  Matthew (2000) /Schoenle Livius (2000)]

  17 Willem III (NED) [Roell Max (2000) /Klein Obbink Floris (2000)] - L

  18 Shiplake  (GBR) [Norris Jack (2001) /Hjortland-Marks Sebastian

(2001)]

  19 Westminster School (GBR) [Barrow Hal (2000) /Wickham Max (2001)]

- L

  20 Mixed RV Dorsten (GER) / Westfalen Herdecke (GER) [Gülker Julius

(2000) /Flottmann Mats (2000)]

DNS-FR Westminster School (GBR) [Bannister Finn (2002)

/Haddad Oliver (2002)]

DNS-FR Westminster School (GBR) [Raghavan Nathan

(2002) /Sawney Arnav (2002)]

DNS-FR Westminster School (GBR) [Stevenson James

(2002) /Stevenson Alex (2002)]

DNS-FR Westminster School (GBR) [Von Bismarck Adam

(2002) /Polychroponopoulos Constantine (2002)]

Race 137 (4) MU23 4-    2000 m    15:10

   1 Shiplake  (GBR) [Holbrough A (2000) /Adams R (2000) /Gruchow B

(2000) /Peck F (2000)]

   2 Mixed Kölner R.V. (GER) / R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER)

[Lenzen L (1996) /Ernst A (1999) /Goeritz R (1999) /Christ J (1999)]

   3 RCT (SUI) [Amstutz S (1999) /Andermatt S (2001) /Arbter M (1999)

/Nadig L (1999)] - L

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Cauwenberghe W (96/18/007) /Van der Burght N

(01/18/024) /Gevaert B (98/18/006) /Zenner A (00/18/016)]

Race 138 (16) M 2-    2000 m    15:15

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Besard Mika (95/18/021) /Schollaert Thibaut

(93/18/006)]

   2 KR Club Gent [Defraigne Cedric (97/18/003) /Defraigne Arnaud

(99/18/011)]

   3 Mixed Nereus Amsterdam (NED) / Okeanos (NED) [Van Gennep Jord

(1993) /Collette Bastiaan  (1993)]

   4 Mixed Proteus (NED) / Theta (NED) [Klaassens Vincent (1992) /de

Graaf Sander (1995)] - L

   5 Gentse RS [Dekeyser Kristof (83/18/001) /Deweert Xander

(99/18/004)]

   6 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Bouillant Jean-Baptiste (1991) /Larcheveque

Tristan (1981)]

   7 RCT (SUI) [Nadig Luca (1999) /Arbter Martin (1999)]

   8 Argo (NED) [Bakker Julian (1991) /Rietbergen van  Tijmen  (1997)]

   9 K.R.Sport Gent [Rosiers Stijn (95/18/018) /Ghyselinck Jakob

(98/18/016)]

  10 Belvoir R.C. Zurich (SUI) [Dufour Jean-Phillipe (1995) /Perraudin

Jonathan (1994)]

  11 Njord (NED) [Bird Gwyn (1996) /De Jong Bram (1993)]

  12 Cardiff City (GBR) [Tucker Adam (1994) /Grubb Adrien (1994)]

  13 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Campe Cyriel (99/18/022) /De Rammelaere

Karel (99/18/019)] - L

  14 Grasshopper Club Zürich (SUI) [Merkt Emile (1994) /Blankenberger

Jacob (1996)]

  15 Cardiff City (GBR) [Blenkharn Chris (1994) /Ahearne Shane (1997)]

  16 Okeanos (NED) [Van Ham Chris (1994) /Schaap Jord (1993)]

DNS-FR Westminster School (GBR) [Swann Jake (2000)

/Olsen Jaspar (2000)]

Race 139 (1) MU23 4X    2000 m    15:30

   1 Mixed Hürther R.G. (GER) / KRV (GER) [Arcidiacono C (1999)

/Jacobs M (1999) /Ammerman J (1999) /Förster C (1999)]

Race 140 (8) W 2X    2000 m    15:35

   1 Argo (NED) [Prinsen Lilian (1996) /Tigelaar  Carolien (1993)]

   2 CAV (SUI) [Delacroix Pauline (1994) /Belais Fanny (1995)]

   3 York City R.C. (GBR) [Bonner Katarina (1999) /Edmunds Lucy (1999)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Dupont Anne-Marie (73/18/001) /Rottiers Katia

(72/18/003)]

   5 Cardiff City (GBR) [Jones Gwenllian (1995) /Gildersleve Charlie

(1998)]

   6 Mixed Phocas (NED) / Saurus (NED) [Weevers Sera (1999) /Gielen

Anke (1996)]

   7 Phocas (NED) [Jansen Marjolein (1995) /Tooten Sophie (1997)]

   8 Njord (NED) [Sanders Elke (1997) /De Koningh Ingeborg (1996)]

DNS-FR KR Club Gent [Hautekeete Chloé (97/18/001) /De

Vos Lien (95/18/001)]

DNS-FR Mixed Lausanne Sports Section Aviron (SUI) / RCZ

(SUI) [Sager Myriam (1996) /Seydoux Adeline

(1993)] - L
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Race 141 (14) M 2X    2000 m    15:45

   1 RCT (SUI) [Bates Brennan (2000) /Wang  Matthew (2000)]

   2 ASOP (NED) [Meer Mees (1996) /Hagelen Jarno (1992)] - L

   3 Gentse RS [Avoux Milan (92/18/002) /Tison Frederick (93/18/001)]

   4 C.R.Bruxelles [Chiella Pasquale (82.18.504) /Claude Xavier

(98.18.503)]

   5 Mixed RCN Tournai / UN Bruxelles [Goubau Aurélien (96.18.507)

/Moulin Rémy (91.18.501)]

   6 Saurus (NED) [Goderie Laurens (1993) /Coolen Camiel (1996)]

   7 Okeanos (NED) [Dwarshuis Govert (1997) /De Knegt Jaap (1995)]

   8 Skadi (NED) [Pach Sebastiaan (1996) /Freund  ()] - L

   9 Mixed Bern (SUI) / SCB (SUI) [Heiniger Andreas (1998) /Eichenberger

Raphael (1996)]

  10 KR Club Gent [Defraigne Cedric (97/18/003) /Defraigne Arnaud

(99/18/011)]

  11 Orca (NED) [Kanters Niels (1996) /Laken Pelle (1998)] - L

  12 Laga (C2) (NED) [Driessen F.P.S. (1998) /An F. (1991)]

  13 S.C. Zürich (SUI) [Geers Johannes () /Karczewski Maximilian ()]

  14 Laga (C2) (NED) [van der Maarel E.P.J. (1999) /Garrisi F. (1995)]

DNS-FR KBR [Belgian National Team (-) /Belgian National

Team (-)]

DNS-FR KBR [Belgian National Team (-) /Belgian National

Team (-)]

Race 142 LM 4X    2000 m    15:55

DNS-FR 3Y [Heens J (98.18.504) /Vandeghinste F

(96.18.504) /Albos M (96.17.507) /Cuvelier H

(97.18.502)]

Race 143 (30) JW16 1X    2000 m    16:00

   1 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Stölzner Mareike (2002)]

   2 Het Spaarne (NED) [van der Leeuw Pleun (2003)]

   3 Essener RRV (GER) [Hinze Antonia (2003)] - L

   4 GSRC (GBR) [Johnstone Orla (2003)]

   5 NOL (CYP) [GREGORIOU ANASTASIA MAYA (2003)] - L

   6 Essener RRV (GER) [Lütkenhorst Josephine (2002)] - L

   7 SIR (GER) [Razetti Benita (2003)]

   8 R.C.A.E.Liège [Lenom Jeanne (02.18.506)]

   9 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Lagerpusch Rianne (2003)]

  10 GSRC (GBR) [Milne Emily (2003)]

  11 W.V. Godesberg (GER) [Baublys Karla (2002)]

  12 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Baes Amandine (03.18.501)]

  13 W.V. Godesberg (GER) [Grosse Magarete (2003)] - L

  14 R.V. Saarbruecken (GER) [Gerundt Paula (2002)]

  15 Brugse TR [Le Comte Jitske (03/18/020)]

  16 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Chincotta  Francesca (2002)]

  17 Duisburger R.V. (GER) [Soldat Katharina (2002)]

  18 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Joris Eloïse (03.18.507)]

  19 K.R.Sport Gent [Goegebeur Justine (02/18/013)]

  20 GSRC (GBR) [Henderson Isla (2003)]

  21 SIR (GER) [Schöning Rica (2003)]

  22 Kölner R.V. (GER) [Schade Lola (2003)]

  23 SIR (GER) [Guhse Judith (2002)]

  24 K.R.Sport Gent [Decaesteker-Baelen Marion (02/18/024)]

  25 KR Club Gent [Bauwens Jutta (03/18/002)]

  26 GSRC (GBR) [Mccann Darcy (2003)]

  27 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Hartman Paula (2002)]

  28 Brugse TR [Devisch Eline (03/18/022)]

  29 RV Ingelheim (GER) [Bachmann Luise (2002)]

  30 K.R.Sport Gent [Smet Alexandra (03/18/041)]

DNS-FR KR Club Gent [Van Belle Kaat (03/18/013)]

Race 144 (7) JW18 4X    2000 m    16:20

   1 American School London (GBR) [Bennett C (2001) /Van Mierlo S

(2001) /Ajami M (2001) /Lhuilier I (2001)] - L

   2 RCT (SUI) [Battistolo M (2001) /Schwyzer A (2000) /Schreiber  I

(2001) /Kalt G (2000)]

   3 Mixed Crefelder R.C. (GER) / Germania Düsseldorf RC  (GER) / NRV

(GER) [Renner P (2001) /Gunz M (2000) /Clotten C (2000)

/Sommerfeld C (2001)]

   4 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Lenouvel L (2000) /Treunet J (2001) /Diagne F

(2001) /Lesueur E (2000)]

   5 KR Club Gent [Rijckaert E (00/18/005) /Esselen M (00/18/007) /Vincke

E (00/18/002) /Simbanduku A (01/18/002)]

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Zenner D (00/18/017) /Claus H (00/18/014)

/Vermeulen R (01/18/025) /Cool M (01/18/021)]

   7 Gentse RS [Deweert C (03/18/007) /Guilbert M (02/18/003)

/Spillebeen T (03/18/010) /Cantineau H (01/18/003)]

Race 145 (3) W 8+    2000 m    16:30

   1 Le Sporting (FRA) [Jestin L (2002) /Aubert  A (2002) /Bechikr L (2002)

/Bailleux S (2003) /Isal O (2003) /Bettioui S (2002) /Vannouque M

(2003) /Desplechin C (2003) / Cox : Abeel A (2003)] - L

   2 Cardiff Uni (WAL) [Martin E (1998) /Gray C (1999) /Clements M

(1998) /Bailey H (1999) /Howe O (1997) /Tepper E (1997) /Graham M

(1996) /Haynes G (1994) / Cox : Adams M (1998)]

   3 Mixed Crefelder R.C. (GER) / NRV (GER) [Staelberg M (1993) /Lier C

(1999) /Lier L (1996) /Kuhn P (1997) /Lubrich P (1998) /Sommerfeld L

(1999) /Gathmann C (1998) /Stammen A (1997) / Cox : Grunenberg P

(2000)]

Race 146 (70) JM18 1X    2000 m    16:35

   1 Het Spaarne (NED) [nierop, van mees (2000)]

   2 Westminster School (GBR) [Middleton George (2000)]

   3 3Y [Dronneau Thomas (01.18.512)]

   4 Willem III (NED) [van Velde Daantje (2000)] - L

   5 GLAS (GBR) [Smith Ru (2000)]

   6 R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Mohr Nikita (2001)]

   7 Duisburger R.V. (GER) [Dahmen Maximilian (2001)]

   8 W.V. Godesberg (GER) [Helbing Piet (2001)]

   9 NOL (CYP) [FACHOURI AISA CHRISTO (2001)] - L

  10 GLAS (GBR) [Milne Alex (2000)]

  11 RCN Dinant [Lava Alois (00.18.515)]

  12 RV Dorsten (GER) [Kötters Lennart (2000)]

  13 K.R.Brugge [Boucquez Siemen (01/18/013)]

  14 R.V. Cornelis Tromp (NED) [van der Meulen Reimar (2000)]
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  15 GLAS (GBR) [Nielsen Lukas (2000)]

  16 Willem III (NED) [Worm Jaap (2002)] - L

  17 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Vinales Julian (2001)]

  18 K.R.Sport Gent [Zenner Arne (00/18/016)]

  19 Het Spaarne (NED) [Schwarz Gijs (2000)]

  20 Bonner RG (GER) [Schnell Malte (2001)]

  21 Kölner R.V. (GER) [Langebartels Ben (2000)]

  22 Windsor Boys (GBR) [Ellery Bryn (2000)]

  23 Clydesdale A.R.C. (GBR) [Mahamdi Idris (2001)]

  24 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Dreyer Benedikt (2000)]

  25 Het Spaarne (NED) [Morreau Wietse (2001)]

  26 Willem III (NED) [Stoop Willem (2001)] - L

  27 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Damme  Casper (00/18/018)]

  28 Willem III (NED) [van Helvoort Timo (2000)] - L

  29 Het Spaarne (NED) [Schwarz Joost (2001)]

  30 S.R.U.N.Liège [Levaux Louis (0018512)]

  31 RV Dorsten (GER) [Winkel Hendrik (2000)]

  32 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Marckx Stan (02/18/010)]

  33 RCT (SUI) [Bates Brennan (2000)]

  34 Brugse TR [Vandenbussche Tristan (01/18/012)]

  35 Eem (NED) [David Laseur (2001)] - L

  36 Windsor Boys (GBR) [Workman Isaac (2000)]

  37 Willem III (NED) [De Boer Olivier (2001)] - L

  38 Willem III (NED) [Hertog de Thomas (2000)] - L

  39 Viking (NED) [Bennema Jelmer (2001)] - L

  40 RC Marl (GER) [Risse Julian (2000)]

  41 K.R.Brugge [Vyvey Tibo (00/18/025)]

  42 Windsor Boys (GBR) [Bodkin Sam (2000)]

  43 Willem III (NED) [Hoekstra Bouke (2002)] - L

  44 S.R.U.N.Liège [Duvivier  Antoine (01.18.510)]

  45 Willem III (NED) [Simons Cas (2001)] - L

  46 Eem (NED) [In t Velt Bas (2001)] - L

  47 S.R.U.N.Liège [Decoster Flavio (01.18.501)]

  48 Willem III (NED) [Verboom David (2001)] - L

  49 Essen TVK (GER) [Halle Conrad (2000)] - L

  50 American School London (GBR) [Wilkin Jack (2001)] - L

  51 Willem III (NED) [Scheper Sjoerd (2001)] - L

  52 Gentse RS [Geirnaert Roel (01/18/004)]

  53 R.V. Cornelis Tromp (NED) [van Ommeren Dirk Jan (2001)]

  54 RC Marl (GER) [Switon Benjamin (2001)]

  55 Viking (NED) [Brouwer Eli (2000)] - L

  56 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Tuerlinckx Jules (00.18.503)]

  57 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Borghys Thomas (00/18/013)]

  58 American School London (GBR) [Kuenstler Nick (2000)] - L

  59 S.R.U.N.Liège [Louis Benjamin (02.18.501)]

  60 RV Dorsten (GER) [Gerling Till (2002)]

  61 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Chincotta  Alessandro (2000)]

  62 RV Dorsten (GER) [Gödecke Lukas (2002)]

  63 De Amstel (NED) [Westland Abel (2000)] - L

  64 SIR (GER) [Simsch Andre (2002)]

  65 GLAS (GBR) [White Rory (2001)]

  66 De Amstel (NED) [Doornink Rense (2000)] - L

  67 Willem III (NED) [Lycklama Hidde (2002)] - L

  68 Calpe R.C. (GIB) [Prior Jack (2000)]

  69 Windsor Boys (GBR) [Van Gelderen Julian (2001)]

  70 Willem III (NED) [Stork Maarten (2002)] - L

Race 147 (3) W 4X    2000 m    17:25

   1 DML (GBR) [Cope R (1997) /Scrivens B (1993) /Elwell T (1998) /Peck

C (1997)] - L

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Boels A (98/18/011) /Van Lint A (97/18/015)

/Casteels Z (95/18/015) /De Bock Y (97/18/025)]

   3 R.C.A.E.Liège [Pannetier M (95.18.505) /dumont j (83.18.507)

/Destors E (93.18.503) /Capelle E (81.18.501)]

Race 148 (7) M 4X    2000 m    17:30

   1 Mixed R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) / TVK Essen (GER) [Weiler 

F (1990) /Weppelmann M (1989) /Drüke D (1992) /Schwartz H (1988)]

   2 Mixed Gentse RS / R.C.A.E.Liège / T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Borger T

(97/18/010) /De Catelle B (99/18/003) /Lauwers W (96/18/012)

/Mercier G (97.18.501)] - L

   3 Windsor Boys (GBR) [Van Gelderen J (2001) /Workman I (2000) /Van

Gelderen J (2001) /Workman I (2000)]

   4 Westminster School (GBR) [Middleton G (2000) /Swann J (2000)

/Deetman M (2000) /Cowling N (2000)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Rosiers S (95/18/018) /Besard M (95/18/021) /Van

Cauwenberghe W (96/18/007) /Ghyselinck J (98/18/016)] - L

   6 Cardiff City (GBR) [Kennedy B (1991) /Tucker A (1994) /Nash  W

(1994) /Harvard J (1995)]

   7 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Catelain M (1991) /Gosset-Duval J (1987)

/Gillery A (1999) /Lhuillier C (1997)]

Race 149 (7) M 8+    2000 m    17:40

   1 Gentse RS [Dekeyser K (83/18/001) /Deweert X (99/18/004) /Avoux M

(92/18/002) /Tison F (93/18/001) /Vanderdeelen R (97/18/002) /Minne

K (95/18/016) /Coppens T (00/18/008) /Van Camp A (89/18/002) / Cox

: Dumont Y (99/18/005)]

   2 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Hermsdorfer L (1998) /Baloghy A (1991)

/Decker J (1992) /Melka L (1984) /Stamm S (1999) /Klose H (1999) /

Cox : Grunenberg P (2000)]

   3 Mixed Bonner RG (GER) / Crefelder R.C. (GER) / RV Dorsten (GER)

[Mäger N (1995) /Bauer Y (1993) /Ertmer S (1986) /Jonischkeit T

(1972) /Baloghy A (1991) /Müller B (1995) /Müller L (1993) /Krane F

(1990) / Cox : Anna D (2000)]

   4 CURC (GBR) [Neame H (1998) /Crump J (1997) /Perry H (1997)

/Hopkins R (1997) /Fraser W (1998) /Boorman A (1998) /Smallman H

(1997) /O'Malley D (1994) / Cox : Ropaigéalach-Neale S (1992)]

   5 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Andre V (2001) /Robin G (2000) /Lesourd N

(2001) /Hecquet J (2001) /Hyaumet V (2001) /Michelland B (2001)

/Millot M (1986) /Bouillant J (1991) / Cox : Lenouvel L (2000)]

   6 Laga (C2) (NED) [Schmitter A (1995) /van Haasteren J (1997)

/Overkamp N (1994) /Overkamp J (1995) /Topper F (1997) /van den

Bos N (1995) /Geraedts M (1993) /de Ruijter B (1993) / Cox :

Teeuwen R (1993)]

   7 Njord (NED) [Berends J (1992) /Seckel H (1997) /Dolf R (1997)

/Berkhout D (1996) /Gerrits J (1996) /Bosman M (1998) /van Hees R

(1995) /Heetveld L (1997) / Cox : Kalf S (1997)]
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DNS-FR K.R.Sport Gent [Rosiers S (95/18/018) /Besard M

(95/18/021) /Hutsebaut Y (95/18/014) /Ghyselinck J

(98/18/016) /De Rammelaere K (99/18/019) /Van

Campe C (99/18/022) /Schollaert T (93/18/006) /Van

Cauwenberghe W (96/18/007) / Cox : Verbanck W

(02/18/018)]

Race 15001 (5) JM18 8+    2000 m    17:50

   1 Shiplake  (GBR) [Holbrough A (2000) /Peck F (2000) /Caldeira E

(2001) /Brown  D (2001) /Gruchow B (2000) /Haskins J (2000)

/Traumann R (2000) /Adams R (2000) / Cox : Kirby J (2002)]

   2 Westminster School (GBR) [Crosbie H (2000) /Baroudel G (2001)

/Barrow H (2000) /Wickham M (2001) /Wright H (2000) /Davison A

(2000) /Wagstaff T (2001) /Budhdeo K (2001) / Cox : Foster A (2000)]

   3 Mixed Bonner RG (GER) / Hürther R.G. (GER) / Kölner R.V. (GER) /

R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Hermanns J (2000) /Finkl P

(2000) /Werner P (2000) /Büsken J (2000) /Klaas J (2001)

/Hensengerth G (2001) /Frenger N (2000) /Ahn C (2000) / Cox :

Hallek D (2001)]

   4 NRV (GER) [Leffke N (2001) /Hagmans  (2001) /Nelles  (2001)

/Neubauer  (2000) /Lubrich T (2002) /Trappen F (2001) /Lambertz 

(2001) /Krause B (2001) / Cox : Düppers A (2001)]

   5 Shiplake  (GBR) [Brockway B (2002) /Hjortland-Marks S (2001)

/Burnand S (2001) /Waller M (2002) /Norris J (2001) /Coulter M (2002)

/Ash R (2001) /Wombwell J (2002) / Cox : Lawence L (2003)]

Race 15002 (5) JM16 8+    2000 m    17:55

   1 Mixed Bonner RG (GER) / Hürther R.G. (GER) / Kölner R.V. (GER) /

R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) / Siegburger R.V. (GER) / W.V.

Godesberg (GER) [Breuer F (2002) /Gutsche L (2002) /Frenger J

(2003) /Wende M (2002) /Mellin R (2002) /Reihs L (2002) /Walther D

(2002) /Uedelhoven L (2002) / Cox : Greif E (2002)]

   2 Westminster School (GBR) [CHEN W (2002) /CARTISSER C (2003)

/FACTOR M (2003) /FULFORD W (2002) /ELLIS O (2002) /TOMASI

N (2002) /GRIFFIN C (2002) /DE MOL VAN OTERLOO W (2003) /

Cox : BERNARD T (2002)]

   3 Shiplake  (GBR) [Cameron-Martain R (2003) /Burrows R (2003)

/Sarkytbayev K (2003) /Newton J (2003) /Burrows R (2003) /Hunt A

(2003) /Acton B (2002) /Humphris R (2002) / Cox : Lawence L (2003)]

   4 Westminster School (GBR) [CROSS H (2002) /CHEN S (2003)

/STEWART L (2003) /SALMANI A (2002) /CHELLAPPAH N (2003)

/LITTLE A (2003) /USKOV A (2003) /YAP A (2003) / Cox : PANDEY

M (2003)]

   5 Westminster School (GBR) [Stevenson J (2002) /Stevenson A (2002)

/Raghavan N (2002) /Sawney A (2002) /Von Bismarck A (2002)

/Polychroponopoulos C (2002) /Bannister F (2002) /Haddad O (2002)

/ Cox : Wong T (2002)]

Race 151 (10) JM14 4X    1000 m    18:00

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [De Blauwe T (05/18/006) /Decraecke B

(04/18/028) /Debaedts Y (04/18/001) /Boey M (04/18/002)]

   2 S.R.U.N.Liège [De Rubeis  F (04.18.503) /Garcia Magillissen H

(04.18.507) /Verhoest M (04.18.504) /Moriello L (05.18.502)]

   3 CSRC (CHN) [Shi S (2005) /Lu T (2004) /Zhang D (2005) /Jiang Y

(2005)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [De Baerdemaeker E (05/18/021) /Van Assche F

(05/18/033) /Deviaene T (04/18/029) /Coppitters J (05/18/034)]

   5 Gentse RS [Mesdom K (05/18/013) /Verbeke D (05/18/014)

/Buggenhout A (05/18/032) /Persyn J (05/18/011)]

   6 Shiplake  (GBR) [Shortland J (2004) /Fundell B (2004) /Hillier D

(2004) /Dallas E (2004)]

   7 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Lelan V (2005) /Guilbart A (2004) /Trezeguet K

(2004) /Troquereau L (2004)]

   8 CRN (GBR) [Kang A (2005) /Dyason J (2005) /O'Byne C (2004)

/Pettifar B (2004)]

   9 Shiplake  (GBR) [Taylor E (2004) /Waller S (2004) /Rowe A (2004)

/Devine Z (2004)]

  10 Gentse RS [Larrangé C (04/18/004) /Dequinnemaere A (04/18/005)

/Allaert T (04/18/016) /De Riemaecker M (05/18/018)]

Race 152 (5) JW14 4X+    1000 m    18:10

   1 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Nion R (2005) /Poulain E (2004) /devillard

coustre r (2006) /decamp e (2004) / Cox : Delplace P (2006)]

   2 Het Spaarne (NED) [Carrière A (2005) /van Geest M (2004) /Kuiper L

(2005) /Smithuis Z (2004)]

   3 CRN (GBR) [Kang N (2004) /Lucas E (2004) /Christensen A (2004)

/Arun M (2004) / Cox : Mather A (2007)]

   4 NOL (CYP) [VAKANA E (2004) /KRIKELLI D (2004) /LOSKUTOVA E

(2005) /GHENT G (2004) / Cox : EVANGELOU C (2001)] - L

   5 C.N.A. Rouen  (FRA) [Lesourd C (2004) /Vaguet S (2004) /Godu L

(2004) /Julia Ollivier M (2004) / Cox : Pereira L (2002)]
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